HAIR & BEAUTY

Beauly Seyvices

Facials
Mini Facial
Full Facial

Manicure and Pedicure

Nail File & Cuticle Tidy

Jessica Phenom Polish

The Gel Bottle Gel

BIAB + Gel Colour

Gel Soak off & Tidy

Pedicure (with Jessica Phenom)
Pedicure (with The Gel Bottle gel)
Nail Art

Eyes

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Brow Tint & Shape
Lash & Brow Tint
Lash Lift + Tint

Tel: 01588 640 300 Web: www.richardshairstylists.co.uk Email: richardshairstylists@gmail.com

£19.95
£27.95

£10.00
£14.00
£16.45
£19.95
£10.00
£20.25
£24.45
£5.00

£5.95
£6.95
£9.95
£11.95
£22.45

Waxing
Eyebrow
Lip or Chin
Under arm
Bikini
Forearm
Half Leg
Full leg

Massage
Neck, Face and Shoulders

Callus Peel

Make up
Make Up Application
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£5.95
£4.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£11.95
£15.95

£19.95

£25.45

£23.45
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High Street, Clun, Craven Arms, Shropshire, SY7 8JA


http://www.richardshairstylists.co.uk
mailto:richardshairstylists@gmail.com

