Richard's HAIR & BEAUTY

Beauty Services

Facials	
Mini Facial	£19.95
Full Facial	£27.95
Manicure and Pedicure	
Nail File & Cuticle Tidy	£10.00
Jessica Phenom Polish	£14.00
The Gel Bottle Gel	£16.45
BIAB + Gel Colour	£19.95
Gel Soak off & Tidy	£10.00
Pedicure (with Jessica Phenom)	£20.25
Pedicure (with The Gel Bottle gel)	£24.45
Nail Art	£5.00
Eyes	
Brow Tint	£5.95
Lash Tint	£6.95
Brow Tint & Shape	£9.95
Lash & Brow Tint	£11.95
Lash Lift + Tint	£22.45

Waxing	
Eyebrow	£5.95
Lip or Chin	£4.95
Under arm	£7.95
Bikini	£7.95
Forearm	£8.95
Half Leg	£11.95
Full leg	£15.95

Massage

Neck, Face and Shoulders	£19.95
Callus Peel	£25.45
Make up	
Make Up Application	£23.45

Tel: 01588 640 300 Web: www.richardshairstylists.co.uk Email: richardshairstylists@gmail.com



High Street, Clun, Craven Arms, Shropshire, SY7 8JA